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Upcoming Holidays in India: 17.01.2024 (Wednesday) - Guru Gobind Jayanti | 22.01.2024 (Monday) - Ram Mandir Inauguration Holiday | 25.01.2024 (Thursday) - Thaipusam | 26.01.2024 (Friday) - Republic DayRajasthan Public Holiday List 2024 PDF








Rajasthan Government Public Holiday List 2024 PDF

In the year 2024, the state of Rajasthan will observe a number of bank holidays. These holidays, which are specified under the sections of the Negotiable Instruments Act 1881, are published separately by the Finance (Leaves) Department. In addition to the regular weekends, which are considered general public holidays, there will be two local holidays declared by the concerned District Collector and the Office of the Resident Commissioner in the Government Office in Delhi, New Delhi. These local holidays are usually declared on the occasion of local festivals or other significant events. However, it is important to note that if the State Government subsequently declares a gazetted holiday on these dates, the local holiday may be subject to change. To ensure transparency and communication, the concerned District Collector is responsible for immediately sending a copy of the order declaring a local holiday to the Finance (Leaves) Department. Moreover, in Kota district, the day following Janmashtami will automatically be considered a holiday instead of Janmashtami itself. Additionally, every bank employee is allowed to choose any two holidays from the list of optional holidays and enjoy them. The dates of Muslim holidays will depend on the sighting of the moon and will be announced accordingly.
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Rajasthan State Govt Public Holiday List 2024


	 1.	 Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti	 17.01.2024	Wednesday
	 2.	Republic Day	 26.01.2024	Friday
	 3.	 Devnarayan Jayanti	 16.02.2024	Friday
	 4.	 Mahashivratri	 08.03.2024	Friday
	 5.	 Holika Dahan	 24.03.2024	Sunday
	 6.	 Dhulandi	 25.03.2024	Monday
	 7.	 Good Fridayday	 29.03.2024	Saturday
	8.	Chetichand	10.04.2024	Wednesday
	9.	Eid.ul.Fitr	11.04.2024	Thursday
	10.	Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Jayanti	11.04.2024	Thursday
	11.	Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti	14.04.2024	Sunday
	12.	Ram Navami	17.04.2024	Wednesday
	13.	Mahavir Jayanti	21.04.2024	Sunday
	14.	Parshuram Jayanti	10.05.2024	Friday
	15.	Maharana Pratap Jayanti	09.06.2024	Sunday
	16.	Iduljuha	17.06.2024	Monday
	17.	Muharram	17.07.2024	Wednesday
	18.	World Tribal Day	09.08.2024	Friday
	19.	Independence Day	15.08.2024	Thursday
	20.	Raksha Bandhan	19.08.2024	Monday
	21.	Krishna Janmashtami	26.08.2024	Monday
	22.	Ramdev Jayanti, Teja Dashami,
Khejadli Martyr’s Day	13.09.2024	Friday
	23.	Baravafat (from the moon)	16.09.2024	Monday
	24.	Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti	02.10.2024	Wednesday
	25.	Navratri & Maharaja
Agrasen Birth Anniversary	03.10.2024	Thursday
	26.	Durga Ashtami	11.10.2024	Friday
	27.	Vijayadashami	12.10.2024	Saturday
	28.	Diwali	31.10.2024	Thursday
	29.	Govardhan Puja	02.11.2024	Saturday
	30.	Bhai Dooj	03.11.2024	Sunday
	31.	Guru Nanak Jayanti	15.11.2024	Friday
	32.	Christmas Day	25.12.2024	Wednesday
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	Rajasthan Govt Restricted Holiday List 2024
	1.	Christian New Year’s Day	01.01.2024	Monday
	2.	Shri Parshvanath Jayanti	06.01.2024	Saturday
	3.	Lohri	13.01.2024	Saturday
	4.	Vishwakarma Jayanti	22.02.2024	Thursday
	5.	Swami Ramcharan Jayanti	23.02.2024	Friday
	6.	Gadge Maharaj Jayanti	23.02.2024	Friday
	7.	Guru Ravidas Jayanti	24.02.2024	Saturday
	8.	shab.e.baraat	25.02.2024	Sunday
	9.	Maharishi
Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti	05.03.2024	Tuesday
	10.	Jumatulvida	05.04.2024	Friday
	11.	Baisakhi	13.04.2024	Saturday
	12.	San Jayanti	05.05.2024	Sunday
	13.	Buddha Purnima	23.05.2024	Thursday
	14.	Guru Purnima	21.07.2024	Sunday
	15.	Thattadi	25.08.2024	Sunday
	16.	Ganesh Chaturthi	07.09.2024	Saturday
	17.	Samvatsari	08.09.2024	Sunday
	18.	Anant Chaturdashi	17.09.2024	Tuesday
	19.	Mahanavami	11.10.2024	Friday
	20.	Karva Chauth	20.10.2024	Sunday
	21.	Shri Parshvanath Jayanti	25.12.2024	Wednesday
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